

State of California 10th District Agricultural Association/Siskiyou Golden Fairgrounds 1712 Fairlane Road, Yreka CA 96097 Phone: 530-842-2767 Fax: 530-842-4724 Website: <u>www.sisqfair.com</u> Email: info@sisqfair.com

Promoting excellence in agriculture awareness and education.

2021 Siskiyou Golden Fair Awards Program

The Siskiyou Golden Fair is truly a community event and relies on community support to ensure that our exhibitors, young and young at heart are rewarded for their successes. 2020 was a devastating year for large community events like our annual fair but the Siskiyou Golden Fair was able to pull off an event that was much like our first fair in 1859, a small local livestock grading and a limited virtual still exhibit competition. The Junior Livestock Auction had record setting specie averages and our youth were so appreciative of all the support our community gave them! Thank you for your continued support even in these crazy times.

With current predictions, we are happy to say that we are planning a traditional fair for 2021 and your support will help make it happen. The buckles awarded at the 2021 fair for all junior market animals, showmanship winners and horse show divisions will represent countless hours of work and dedication to an agricultural project and teach life skills that cannot be developed any other way. Ribbons are also handed out in all categories and displayed on the still exhibits.

We sincerely appreciate donations of any size, there is no minimum or maximum amount required. If you can be a part of the awards program in 2021, we ask that you include your payment with this form and return it to the office by March 15, 2021 so that we can get your information included in the online Exhibitor Handbook.

 \bigcirc

Yes! I would like to participate in the 2021 Siskiyou Golden Fair Awards Program. Please direct my donations towards the following program:

I will donate \$______ for awards/ribbons in the following category or categories:

Livestock/Still Exhibits Horse Show

No thank you. I am not interested in participating in the awards program in 2021.

Please print your name or business name as you wish it to appear in the exhibitor handbook online.

Contact Name:	Contact Phone:	
Contact Address:	City:	Zip:
Contact E-mail (if applicable):		

Please return this form to 1712 Fairlane Road, Yreka, CA 96097 by March 15th and thank you for your support.